## MONTANA INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL

## **AGENDA**

Note: Agenda is subject to change and times are approximate. Actual times may vary by up to one hour.

Big Horn Resort-1801 Majestic Lane, Billings | Hybrid Meeting

Wednesday, July 9, 2024	
8:30 AM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
	ADMINISTRATIVE BUSINESS & UPDATES
	*Approve April Meeting Minutes
	Liz Lodman - Program Updates / MCC Inter / MISC Coordinator Position / MISC Video
	Multi-Agency AIS MOU
9:00 AM	MISC BUDGET REVIEW
	Liz Lodman
9:15 AM	COMMITTEE REPORTS
	Woody Invasives SAP and Impact Report
	Process to Assess Invasivesness of a Species SAP
	Communications Workshop
9:30 AM	BREAK
9:45 AM	INVASIVE SPECIES SUMMIT PLANNING
	Liz Lodman & Committee
10:30 AM	FERAL SWINE TOUR AND LIVESTOCK UPDATES
	Jared Beaver - MSU Extension & Tahnee Syzmanski - Dept of Livestock (invited)
11:00 AM	CLIMATE DISCUSSION
	Open Discussion
11:15 AM	ANNUAL GRASSES DISCUSSION
	Open Discussion
11:30 AM	TRIBAL OUTREACH
	Pam Schwend - Carbon County Weed District
12:00 PM	LUNCH - PROVIDED
12:45 PM	CONFERENCE UPDATES - PNWER, NAISMA, MWCC
	Liz Lodman & Attendees
1:15 PM	INVASIVE SPECIES VIDEOS
	YCD, WMCC, FWP
1:45 PM	MISC MEMBER UPDATES
2:20 PM	BILLINGS WOODY INVASIVES REMOVAL PROJECT
	Megan Hoyer - MT Dept of AG
2:45 PM	WRAP UP AND ADJOURN
	Location of Next Meeting
	Final Discussion
	*Public Comment
3:00 PM	LEAVE FOR TOUR OF WOODY INVASIVE TREE REMOVAL PROJECT AT RIVER FRONT PARK

This meeting is open to the public. The most current meeting information and meeting materials are available on the MISC website at: https://invasivespecies.mt.gov/misc/meetings-schedule. Persons who wish to attend the meeting in person or via zoom must register before noon on July 5th by contacting Anna Connerton at Anna. Connerton@mt.gov with your name and a request or by registering online at https://mtdnrc.formstack.com/forms/misc\_july\_meeting by the deadline.

\*Public comment will be available during times the Council acts on items as indicated on the agenda and during the end of the meeting. To provide public comment, participants may "raise their hand" and participate after being recognized by the presiding officer or Zoom manager. Comments will be taken in order. Written public comment may be sent via email in advance of the meeting to Anna.Connerton@mt.gov and will be provided to council members.